1057    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1057
Replaceable electrode—save money!
All Oakton® waterproof pHTestrs float!
35634-90
35634-20
pHTestr 20

pHTestr 30 includes all of the features of the pHTestr 20 along with dual pH and
0.1-resolution temperature display. Temperature display units in selectable °F or °C.
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Meter included Price
KH-35624-70 None
KH-35634-70 Waterproof pHTestr 10
KH-35634-80 Waterproof pHTestr 20
KH-35634-90 Waterproof pHTestr 30
Catalog number KH-35634-10 KH-35634-20 KH-35634-30
Description pHTestr 10 pHTestr 20 pHTestr 30 with
temperature readout
Range –1.0 to 15.0 pH –1.00 to 15.00 pH
Resolution 0.1 pH 0.01 pH
Accuracy ±0.1 pH ±0.01 pH
Temperature
compensation Automatic, 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C)
Calibration Up to three pH points
Buffer recognition 4.0, 7.0, 10.0 USA
4.0, 6.9, 9.2 NIST
4.01, 7.00, 10.01 USA
4.01, 6.86, 9.18 NIST
Display Four-digit LCD Four-digit LCD pH: 4-digit LCD;
Temperature: 4-digit LCD
Power Four 1.5 V button cell batteries (included)
Battery life More than 500 hours
Dimensions 61⁄2"L x 11⁄2" dia
Price
KH-35624-38 Replacement pH sensor
KH-35624-45 Waterproof soft carrying case, built-in belt loop for easy transport.
Holds a Testr and buffer pouches
KH-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V. Pack of 6
Ordering Information
Testers